M12BRAID-0 RIGHT ANGLE IMPACT DRIVER
XXX

4933451247 - M12BRAID-0 - 4000452710







Position
0001
0038
0039
0040
0041
0047
0048
0051
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059

—_ A a4 A A 4a 4a 4a gl= a A A

Quantity

Description
RUBBER RING
SPRING PLATE
SWITCH LEVER
TRIGGER
SCREW
SWITCH
CONNECTOR
RATING PLATE
HOUSING
AXLE WOBBLE
DRIVING SHAFT
IMPACT BOLT
MOTOR ASSEMBLY

Part number
4931436476
4931452341
4931453387
4931453388
660570005
5131000000
4931436292
4931453390
5131000000
4931453392
4931453393
4931453394
4931453395

EAN
4002395250424
4002395172528
4002395147168
4002395147175
4002395827329

4002395252909
4002395147199

4002395147823
4002395147830
4002395147847
4002395147854
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